

## **Sponsorship Agreement**

East Fullerton Little League P.O. Box 4052 Fullerton, CA 92834

www.efll.org

Serving the East Fullerton Community for 60 years

Partnerships between East Fullerton Little League (EFLL) and the local business community can make a big difference for the youth of Fullerton. Little League promotes self-confidence, community pride, and builds both physical and mental skills. East Fullerton Little League needs your help to assure these opportunities are not lost for the youth of our community. EFLL uses your sponsorship contribution to provide uniforms, trophies, umpires and equipment for the league. With your sponsorship, East Fullerton Little League agrees to provide the best Little League program possible for Fullerton's youth. East Fullerton Little League agrees to assist your business needs through advertising by:

PLAQUES: All sponsors will receive wall display plaques.

**WEB ADVERTISING**: Sponsors will be recognized on our website (www.efll.org). Over 300 families in the Fullerton area check our website twice weekly to view game results and schedules.

SOCIAL MEDIA POST: Sponsors will be recognized through our social media pages viewed by over 700 followers.

**BANNER:** Banners are displayed on outfield fences throughout the season, and are viewed by hundreds of local Fullerton residents. Dimensions 2.5' x 4'

East Fullerton Little League is dedicated to the promotion of our community's businesses. Together we are making a difference!

If you have any questions, please contact Matt Maturo at matt.maturo@efll.org.

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Sponsor's Name		Sponsorsnip Amount
Contact:		E-Mail
Address:		
		Phone:
League Sponsorship	Team Name/Division	Player
•	<u>.</u>	e, banner, social media post, and a plaque with team results with the banner and web link.
HOME RUN (\$300) In purchased for an addi	•	edia post, plaque with team picture. A banner can be
<b>TRIPLE (\$150)</b> Includ \$70 (\$220)	es: Listing on website, plaque with te	eam picture. A banner can be purchased for an additional
Detach and return this	portion to East Fullerton Little Leag	ue, P.O. Box 4052, Fullerton, CA, 92834
		R RECEIPT TAX PURPOSES

Non Profit Organization: EAST FULLERTON LITTLE LEAGUE

Federal Tax ID: 95-3307935-990 - State Registration #: 52-1245588 - Group Non Profit Tax Exempt #: 3158

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT \$
-----------------------